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dsunday, july 21 Saturday, july 27 Saturday, august 3
Marvel stadium | 4.40pm Blundstone Arena | 1.45pm Marvel stadium | 1.45pm19 20 21
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dSaturday, june 29 Saturday, july 6 Saturday, july 13
Marvel stadium | 1.45pm Marvel stadium | 1.45pm SCG | 1.45pm16 17 18
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dsaturday, august 10 sunday, august 18 Fri, Aug 23 - Sun, Aug 25
Blundstone Arena | 1.45pm Marvel stadium | 1.10pm Utas stadium | Time - TBC22 23 24
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dFriday, April 5 Sunday, april 14 Sunday, april 21
Norwood oval | 5.10pm GMHBA stadium | 1.00pm Marvel stadium | 4.00pm04 05 06

V V

Ro
un

d

Ro
un

d

Ro
un

dSunday, May 19 Saturday, May 25
Marvel stadium | 1.10pm Blundstone Arena | 1.45pm
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dSaturday, April 27 Saturday, May 4 Saturday, May 11
Blundstone Arena | 1.45pm Marvel stadium | 4.35pm TIO stadium | 7.30pm07 08 09
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dSaturday, March 16 Saturday, March 23 Friday, March 29
Giants stadium | 4.35pm Marvel stadium | 1.45pm Marvel stadium | 4.20pm01

2024 fixture   |   north melbourne kangaroos
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dSaturday, June 8 Sunday, June 16 Saturday, June 22
Optus stadium | 4.35pm Marvel stadium | 1.00pm MCG | 7.30pm13 14 15

*ALL FIXTURES IN MELBOURNE TIME


